APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: NW Northlawn Area Sanitary Sewer Improvements
‘ iy uf Contractor: Minger Construction Co, Inc.

S /\n ken y Address: 620 Corporate Drive, Jordan, MN 55352
Finance Budget Code: 33.33% to each Finance Project#  33.33% to each
610.3610.4450; 650.3650.4452; 963.3963.4451 610.4450; 650.4452; 963.4451
Vendor Project or Invoice #: 9605 PO #
Original Contract Date: December 16, 2019 Vendor # 9605

Juby e
Date of Council Meeting: —June-15; 2020 PAYMENT REQUEST # 2 (Final)

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: April 25, 2020 Through: May 29, 2020

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: $ 218,000.00

Net change by Change Orders: $ 4,009.46

Contract Amount to Date: (ine 1 £ 2) $ 222,009.46

Total completed and stored to date: $ 222,009.46

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: 11,100.47

Total Earned less Retainage: $ 210,908.99

Less previous applications for payment: $ 196,018.96

SUBTOTAL $ 14,890.03

>

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 14,890.03

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 11,100.47

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 10.00 Working Days

The undersigned Contractor cerifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Minger Construction Co, Inc.
Firm Name
y/ AT )
ﬁéﬂ,.__, "JZQ ‘-"/“//ZDZA
Signature Date

Engineer / Consultant Approval:

Firm Name

Signature Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

Decler ﬁwﬂ Q11 {2020

Signature Date '
Submit to: Becky Ford, Civil Engineer Il
E-mail: bford@Ankenylowa.qov Phone:  (515) 963-3526 Fax:  (515) 963-3526

Date Printed: 6/4/2020



0209 FaWpd 2i8g

———

%0000 9%°600'Z2Z § =Q3IL3TdWOD SP'600'22C § =QON3d AVd 9¥'6002ZZ § = LOVHINOD HUOM Q313TdINOD ANV ORI d AVd 40 INTVA ANV LOVELINOD TVLOL
%000 000 - $ 1000 - S - B 000 SZL
%00'0 000 - § | 000 - S - s 000 +'ZL
%00°'001 000 A $ |00} 9b'evy S| 00L Sv'Try $|avr'ery $ |00 00'tL $1 Bupse] jos| £'z1
%00°00} 000 00°05L'9 $ | 00°09€ 00'054'9 S | 00°09€ 00°054'9 $|5L8L $ | 0009 00'0SE uol li39eg Jejnuels) ade|d pue apiacid| 2°Z1
%00°00L 000 00°0S6°L $ | 00°PEr 00'056°L S | 00°'¥2 00'0S6'L $|82'8L S | 00'¥2y 00'vZy uol llog ajgeynsun eacwey| L'ZL
SW3.Ll ¥3GHO IONVHO
%0000} 000 00'000'0E  S$ |00k 00'000°0E S |00} 00°000°0€  § | 00°0000E S|007% 00} S1 UOREZIIQON| L LL
SNO3NVTIZOSIN
%00°00L 00°0 00°000'S $ 050 00°000°S S| 050 00'000°S $ | 00°000'0L §$|0S0 0S°0 QY | Bupses Aesodwe | /m ‘WJg ‘BulyainwoipiH ‘Buyainy (onuog uosaig| S
%00'0 000 = $|000 = S < $|0s0 S| 000 (00°08€) 00°0SE Enl 801AB(] JO [eADLWEY ‘BIUB
%000 000 = $|000 = S = $|00's $ | 000 (00'0sg) 00'0SE 41 aoua- J|IS|
%00°00L 000 00°051 $ | 00'00E 000SL S | 00°00€ 00°0SL $|050 $ | 00°00€ 00'00E 41 |BAOWSY 'SH00S S| T'6
%00'001 000 00°005°L $ | 00°00E 00'00S'} S | 00°00E 00°00S°L $|00S S | 00°00€ 00°00E 31 NI ZL ‘Sy208 Jajlid| L'
ONIJYISANY1 ONY MyOM 3LIS
%00'00L 00°0 00°005'9 S|oot 00°005'S S|00°L 00°005°9 § | 00°005'9 $|00L 00°L 1 louo) el Aesodwal| L'g
TTOYLINOD Dld4ve L
%00°001 000 00°09E S| 00°0E 00'09E S | 00°0E 00'09€ $| 002 S | 00'0E 00°0E Ell |BAOWSY Jayno pue qind| 9'L
%00°001 000 00°005'€ $ | ooez 00°00S'E S| 0082 00°005€ $ | 00'sZL $ | 0082 00'TLE AS NI £ D0d 'Paned ‘Aemaauqg| S'2
%00°001 000 00°S8'L $ | 00GL 00'6.8'L S | 00°SL 00'G28°L $ | 00'SZL $ | 00SL 00°SL AS NI ¥ ‘00d "“Jlemapis| vz
%00°00L 000 00°00L'2 $ | c0'0E 000012 S | 00°0E 00°00L°2 $ | 00°0L S | 0008 00°0E 41 daing pue qnd| gL
%00°00L 000 00°SEE $ | 0062 00'SEE S |o08e 00'SEE S |ooelL S | oo'ge 0'v8) 007ZLHE AS Aemanlq Jo [BAowaM| Z'L
%00°00L 000 00’081 $ | 00'G6L 00°08L S| 0051 00081 $| 002 $ | 00'SL 00'S1 AS Alemapig Jo [erowad| 'L
MHOM Q31v13d ONV SLIJ¥LS
%0000+ 00’0 00'1BK'SF S| 00°L 00'L6¥'Sy S| 00L 00°'LE¥'Sy S |00'L6P'Sk S| 0071 00°L Y3 sjoyuejy Bupsix3 o) uogasuucd| £'9
%00°'001 00°0 00°005'2 S |00t 00°005'2 S|001 00'005'2 $ | 00°00S2 S |00k 00°L \E] Joujw wewisnfpy sjoyuen| z'g
%00°00L 000 0000022 $|00°L 00°000'22 S| 00°L 00'000°'Z¢  $ 0000022 S |00t 00'L v3 NI 87 'LOE-MS '1emes Mejjues ‘sjoyuepy| 1’9
SHIMAS WHOLS ONY ANVLINVS ¥03 STdNLONYELS
%.00'00L 000 00°000'2 $|00°tL 00°000'2 S |00t 00°000'T $ | 00'000°2 S| 004 00’k \E] jnouea[) Jameg .Emzcmw_ £y
%00°00} 000 0000008 S | 00'0ZE 00'000'08 S | 00'0ZE 0000008 § | 00'0SE S | 00°02E 0002 00'00€ 47 |NI8'DAd 'ssajyousy), ‘adigd BuiseD yim Ulep AllAelS jameg Eﬂ_nnm_ 'y
%00°00L 000 DO'GLE'E S| 00s2 00°SLE'E S | o0's2 00'SLE'E $ | 00'SEL $ | 00'S2 00y Ell “NI 8 “OAd VB AJInelD Jemes ..r_m“_:mm_ L'y
SNIVHA ONY SyaM3s|
HHOM ALUNYND (e1qeaqiddy )t # 20p20 0Buzys epndy s
anemos | amd | oltingy | amawed | nChel g, footmeva s aonzaavastitf 304 | sopyinn uunvioos| asoavie | casodoud [sumn 4 o
HO IMVYATVLICOL ALLLNYAD 1Y.L0L) ALLINYND TVYNISRO NOLLdIHO83a
V130 30Rid LOVHINOD

LOVHINOD 40 LNIJWAVC TVILYVL ¥04 NOLLYIITddY



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Orders

No. Date Amount No. Dale Amount No. Date Amount
1 May 4, 2020 $ 196,018.96 36 1 April 20, 2020 $ 11,250.00
2 37 27|l b June-15-2020 (7,240.54)
3 a8 PO [
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
] 44 9
10 45 10
1 46 1
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 56 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 60 25
26 61
27 62 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL= § 4,009.46
28 63
29 64
30 85 Contract Time Remalning
3 66 Contracl Period: Working Days
32 67 Original Contract Dale: 12/16/19
33 68 Original Contract Time: 25.0
34 69 Added by Change Order:
35 70 Contract Time to Date: 25.0
Time Used to Date: 15.0
PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL= § 196,018.96 Contract Time Remaining: 10.0

Dale Printed: 6/472020




